SYLVANIA

Interrata Accessories

INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE M HONEYCOMB

0049050

Product features
e Honeycomb louvre for the M size adjustable Interrata.

CeEs

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Housing
Mount

General application

E-number FI
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Housing
Mount

General application

Operating temperature range (°C)
E-number FI
Warranty

Physical data

Housing colour
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)
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INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE M HONEYCOMB
Accessory

Aluminium

Ground recessed

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential &
Consumer

4579513

5 years

Black
5410288490502

INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE M HONEYCOMB
Accessory

Aluminium

Ground recessed

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential &
Consumer

-40°C...+85°C
4579513
5 years

Black
0.004

Plastic
5410288490502
7.7

7.7

0.3
25410288490506

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

Interrata Accessories
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Units per inner package

Packaging inner length / height (cm)
Packaging inner width (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Safety data

Optimal operating condition (°C)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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12.0
615
100
26.0
255

-40-85
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