

Interrata Accessories INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE M HONEYCOMB 0049050

Product features

• Honeycomb louvre for the M size adjustable Interrata.



CER

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE M HONEYCOMB
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Ground recessed
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer
E-number FI	4579513
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	Black
Product EAN number	5410288490502

DATA TABLE

IA IADLE	
General data	
Product name	INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE M HONEYCOMB
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Ground recessed
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer
Operating temperature range (°C)	-40°C+85°C
E-number FI	4579513
Warranty	5 years
Dhysical data	
Physical data	
Housing colour	Black
Weight (kg)	0.004
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288490502
Packaging single length / height (cm)	7.7
Packaging single width (cm)	7.7
Packaging single depth (cm)	0.3
DUN14 (inner)	25410288490506



Interrata Accessories INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE M HONEYCOMB 0049050

Units per inner package	5
Packaging inner length / height (cm)	12.0
Packaging inner width (cm)	6.5
Units per outer package	100
Packaging outer width (cm)	26.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	25.5
Safety data	
Optimal operating condition (°C)	-40-85

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

